(A)+(B)

2,501 17,727,376 1,268,373 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and  against which Depository Receipts have been issued

- - - - - - - -
 GRAND 2,501 17,727,376 1,268,373 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00

67

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Sr.
No

Category of
shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total
number of

shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form As a % of
(A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

Number
of shares

As a %

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) =
(VIII/IV)

*100
TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

* Includes 25000 equity shares held by 1 (one) Non Resident (Non Repatriable basis) Director
 Includes shareholders holding shares in different folios

(b) Statement showing Shareholding of person belonging to the category of “Promoter and Promoter Group”:

Pre-issue paid up capital Post-Issue Paid-up Capital Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder

Number of
shares

% Number of
shares

% Number
of shares

As a %

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) =
(V/III)*10

0
1.  Galaxy Emulsifiers

Private Limited
271,500 1.53 271,500 1.15 - -

2.  Mr. Unnathan Shekhar,
Mr. Gopalkrishnan
Ramakrishnan, Mr.
Shashikant Rayappa
Shanbhag and Mr. Sudhir
Dattaram Patil as partners
of M/s. Galaxy
Chemicals.

4,562,032 25.73 4,562,032 19.28

3.  Mr. Unnathan Shekhar  2,056,720  11.60 2,056,720 8.69 - -
4.  Mr. Sudhir Dattaram

Patil
 2,053,020  11.58 2,053,020 8.68 - -

5.  Mr. Shashikant Rayappa
Shanbhag  2,029,042

11.45

2,029,042 8.58 - -

6.  Mr. Gopalkrishnan
Ramkrishnan

 1,165,054  6.57 1,165,054 4.92 - -

7.  Ms. Jayashree
Ramakrishnan

896,486 5.06 896,486 3.79 - -

8.  Mr. Karthik Shekhar 58,000  0.33 58,000 0.25 - -
9.  Mr. Sridhar Unnathan  58,450  0.33 58,450 0.25 - -
10.  Ms. Shanthi

Laxminarasimhan 90,000

0.51
90,000 0.38 - -

11.  Ms. Vandana Shashikant
Shanbhag

 55000  0.31 55000 0.23 - -

12.  Mr. V Unnathan-HUF 6,000 0.03 6,000 0.03 - -
13.  Ms. Lakshmy Shekhar 4,200 0.02 4,200 0.02 - -
14.  Ms. Lata Nayak 2,100 0.01 2,100 0.01 - -
15.  Ms. Sumathi Gopal 1,500 0.01 1,500 0.01 - -
16.  Ms. Anuradha Dayanand

Prabhu
 4,500 0.03 4,500 0.02 - -

17.  Mr. K S Natarajan 3,000  0.02 3,000 0.01 -
18.  Mr. Nilkant Gangadhar

Amonker
1,500 0.01 1,500 0.01 - -

19.  Ms. Vanita Hiren Kerkar 1,500 0.01 1,500 0.01 - -
20.  Ms. Prabhavati Nilkant

Amonker
1,500 0.01 1,500 0.01 - -

21.  Ms. Marakatham
Anandaram

3,000  0.02 3,000 0.01 - -

TOTAL   1,33,24,104 75.16   1,33,24,104 56.32 - -

68

(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total
number of shares:

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares As a % of Pre-
Issue Paid-up

Capital
1.  Mr. Hemant Kavathankar 705,600 3.98
2.  Ms. Jayashree Ramesh 279,266 1.58

TOTAL 984,866 5.56

11.  Our Company has 2,501 shareholders (including shareholders holding shares in different folios) as on date of the Draft
Red Herring Prospectus. 16,459,003 Equity Shares are held in physical form and 1,268,373 are held in demat form as on
date of the Draft Red Herring Prospectus.

12. Top ten shareholders of our Company and their shareholding is set forth below:

(a) Top ten shareholders of our Company as on the date of the Draft Red Herring Prospectus:

Sr.
No.

Name of Shareholder Number of
Equity Shares

Percentage

1. Mr. Unnathan Shekhar, Mr. Gopalkrishnan Ramakrishnan, Mr. Shashikant